Datum KW Uhrzeit H

24.02.2018
25.02.2018

04.03.2018 9

18.03.2018

21.03.2018

25.03.2018

28.03.2018
29.03.2018

31.03.2018
02.04.2018

08.04.2018

10.04.2018
11.04.2018

15.04.2018
18.04.2018
22.04.2018

24.04.2018
25.04.2018

29.04.2018

02.05.2018
06.05.2018

08.05.2018
09.05.2018
13.05.2018

20.05.2018

26.05.2018
26.05.2018

8
9

12

12

13

13
13

13
14

15

15
15

16
16
17

17
17

18

18
18

19
19
20

21

21
21

15:30
14:40

13:00
15:00

13:00
15:00

19:00

13:00
15:00

19:00
19:00

15:00
15:00

15:00
15:00

19:00
19:00

13:00
19:00

15:00
15:00

19:00
19:00

13:00
15:00

19:00

15:00
15:00

19:00

15:00
15:00
15:00

13:00
15:30

Spielpaarung
SV Schonstadt SG Lahnfels Il
Turk Guci Breidenbach SG Lahnfels |
SG Lahnfels Il FV Colbe Il
SG Lahnfels | FV Colbe |
SG Lahnfels Il FV Bracht
SG Lahnfels | SV Emsdorf
SG Lahnfels Il Spvgg Hassenhausen
SG Lahnfels Il TSV Michelbach 11
SG Lahnfels | TSV Michelbach |
SG Lahnfels Il FC Oberwalgern
SG Lahnfels | VFL Neustadt

Borts Ronhausen

SSV Hatzbach

TSV Moischt
SC Gladenbach

SG Lahnfels I
SG Lahnfels |

SG Lahnfels Il
BSF Richtsberg

TSV Elnhausen
TSV Gemiinden

SG Lahnfels Il
SG Lahnfels |

SG Lahnfels Il
SG Lahnfels |

Turk Gici Breidenbach

1. FC Waldtal
TSV Erksdorf

SG Lahnfels |

Alt Herren Turnier
SG Lahnfels |

Spvgg Hassenhausen
VFL Neustadt

SG Lahnfels Il
SG Lahnfels |

SG Lahnfels I
SG Lahnfels |

SG Lahnfels I
SG Lahnfels |

FV Colbe I
TSV Kirchhain

SG Rosphe
SG Lahnfels |

SG Lahnfels Il
SG Lahnfels |

VFL Dreihausen |l
VFL Dreihausen |

SG Ebsdorfergrund
Eintr. Stadtallendorf Il

SG Lahnfels |

SG Lahnfels Il
SG Lahnfels |

FV Colbe |

SF/BG Marburg
SG Lahnfels Il
SG Lahnfels |

BSF Richtsberg Il
SG Bunstruth

Dienstbeginn

12:30

12:30

18:30

12:30

18:30
18:30

18:30
18:30

12:30

18:30
18:30

12:30

18:30

14:30

12:30

Dienste

Getrankeausschank

Gerd Weide
Lutz Ohmigen

Thomas Boker
Dirk Gimbel

SGL Vorstand

Manfred Isenberg
Reinhold Laaz

G. Wagler
B. Koch

A. Batz
S. Késter / G. Weide

SGL Vorstand

SGL Vorstand
F. Opper / R. Liebmann

Hansi Diele
Achim Beeken

J6rg Imhof / Toto Hilberger

P. Dersch / O. Wolf

Wiirstchen braten

IUwe Hormel

Brihwurst

Uwe Hormel

Brihwurst
Uwe Hormel

Uwe Hormel

Bruhwurst

Bruhwurst
Emil Jobst

Uwe Hormel

Uwe Hormel

Uwe Hormel

Uwe Hormel

Kaffe & Kuchen

C. Meyer

C. Meyer
J. Weber

.S. Kuhnigk
S. Weber

C. Meyer

T. Lange

M. Wellnitz

Auswartsessen
zeitl. nach
Vereinbarung

Stadiondurchsage

Gemeinsam

C. Meyer

R. Léwer
B. Hergenrdder

U. Burski

S. Schwaag
M. Schwaag



